9/12/2024 Week 2 of 31 Applette 2024-25

Thursday 6:30 pm Big Apple Fun Center Lanes 17 - 22
President: Michelle Limbach (308)627-5811
Vice President: Krista Wiester (402)677-7680
Secretary/Treasurer: Rebecca McPherson (402)984-0342

Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Scratch  Avg High High HDCP  HDCP
Place _# Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Pins p/gm _Game Sers Game Sers
1 2 Livin'on a Spare 13% 4% 75.0 5227 3919 653 765 2109 962 2700
2 1 Joe's Honky Tonk 11 7 61.1 5132 3920 653 719 2099 889 2609
3 5 Streamline Painting 11 7 61.1 4950 2862 477 537 1478 885 2522
4 3 Hatch's Helping Hands 9% 8% 52.8 5194 3124 520 597 1597 954 2668
5 4 Riches Rollin Smoke BBQ 9 9 50.0 5110 3235 539 612 1692 911 2589
6 6 Bye Team 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
17-18  Streamline Painting 765 827 836 2428 2 <--->  Riches Rollin Smoke 825 853 911 2589 7
19-20  Livin' on a Spare 850 962 888 2700 6% <--> Hatch's Helping Hand 954 855 859 2668 2%
21-22  Joe's Honky Tonk 889 887 833 2609 9 <> Bye Team 0 0 0 0 0
Lane Assignments

1718 1920 21-22
Wk03 09/19 3-1 2-5 46
Wk04 09/26 3-5 41 2-6
Wk05 10/03  1-5 42 3-6

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
765 Livin' on a Spare 2109 Livin' on a Spare 962 Livin' on a Spare 2700 Livin' on a Spare
719 Joe's Honky Tonk 2099 Joe's Honky Tonk 954 Hatch's Helping Hands 2668 Hatch's Helping Ha
612 Riches Rollin Smoke BBQ 1692 Riches Rollin Smoke BBQ 911 Riches Rollin Smoke BBQ 2609 Joe's Honky Tonk
597 Hatch's Helping Hands 1597 Hatch's Helping Hands 889 Joe's Honky Tonk 2589 Riches Rollin Smok
488 Streamline Painting 1384 Streamline Painting 836 Streamline Painting 2428 Streamline Paintin
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 247 Jason Feddersen 603 Jason Feddersen 282 Jason Feddersen 708 Jason Feddersen
192 David Hibberd 546 David Hibberd 230 David Hibberd 660 David Hibberd
Women 235 Rebecca McPherson 642 Rebecca McPherson 264 Rebecca McPherson 729 Rebecca McPherson
206 Michelle Limbach 586 Michelle Limbach 257 Shelli Krotz 724 Beckie King
204 Krista Wiester 556 Krista Wiester 257 Beckie King 722 Shelli Krotz
194 Kyla Cramer 555 Kyla Cramer 255 Angie Hauserman 711 Kyla Cramer
178 Shelli Krotz 485 Shelli Krotz 246 Kyla Cramer 708 Deb Hatcher
171 Beckie King 466 Beckie King 240 Deb Hatcher 669 Angie Hauserman
168 Angie Hauserman 465 Deb Hatcher 238 Jacqui Moore 659 Jacqui Moore
161 Dani Krotz 412 Dani Krotz 229 Krista Wiester 632 Alex Trevino
159 Deb Hatcher 408 Angie Hauserman 228 Misty Hasselquist 632 Peg Hickman
151 Ashley Hancock 402 Ashley Hancock 227 Ashley Hancock 632 Misty Hasselquist

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

765 Livin' on a Spare 2109 Livin'on a Spare 962 Livin' on a Spare 2700 Livin'on a Spare
719 Joe's Honky Tonk 2099 Joe's Honky Tonk 954 Hatch's Helping Hands 2668 Hatch's Helping Ha

612 Riches Rollin Smoke BBQ 1692 Riches Rollin Smoke BBQ 911 Riches Rollin Smoke BBQ 2609 Joe's Honky Tonk
597 Hatch's Helping Hands 1597 Hatch's Helping Hands 889 Joe's Honky Tonk 2589 Riches Rollin Smok
537 Streamline Painting 1478 Streamline Painting 885 Streamline Painting 2522 Streamline Paintin
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 247 Jason Feddersen 603 Jason Feddersen 282 Jason Feddersen 708 Jason Feddersen

192 David Hibberd 546 David Hibberd 230 David Hibberd 660 David Hibberd
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Applette 2024-25

Season High Scores - Continued

Women 235 Rebecca McPherson 642 Rebecca McPherson 264 Rebecca McPherson 729 Rebecca McPherson

206 Michelle Limbach 586 Michelle Limbach 257 Shelli Krotz 724 Beckie King

204 Krista Wiester 556 Krista Wiester 257 Beckie King 722 Shelli Krotz

194 Kyla Cramer 555 Kyla Cramer 255 Angie Hauserman 711 Kyla Cramer

178 Shelli Krotz 485 Shelli Krotz 246 Kyla Cramer 708 Deb Hatcher

175 Dani Krotz 466 Beckie King 240 Dani Krotz 669 Angie Hauserman
171 Beckie King 465 Deb Hatcher 240 Deb Hatcher 659 Jacqui Moore

168 Angie Hauserman 457 Lindsay McLaughlin 238 Jacqui Moore 632 Alex Trevino

167 Sheri Jorgensen 438 Sheri Jorgensen 233 Casey Kates 632 Casey Kates

166 Casey Kates 436 Dani Krotz 232 Kira Hancock 632 Rose Hemmingsen

632 Peg Hickman
632 Misty Hasselquist

Team Rosters

1 - Joe's Honky Tonk
Points High High HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP _Pins _Gms _ Won  Game Sers _Game _Sers 0's 100's _200's 0's 400's 500's
Dani Krotz 141 69 848 6 1.0 175 436 240 631 - 6 - - 2 -
Kyla A. Cramer 171 39 1029 6 1.0 194 555 246 711 - 6 - - 1 1
David D. Hibberd 177 33 1062 6 1.0 192 546 230 660 - 6 - - - 2
Michelle L. Limbach 195 15 586 3 20 206 586 221 631 - 2 1 - - 1
2 - Livin' on a Spare

Points High High HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _Pins _Gms _ Won  Game Sers _Game _Sers 0's 100's _200's 0's 400's 500's
Alex Trevino 102 108 616 6 0.5 110 308 218 632 2 4 - 2 - -
Casey Kates 143 67 431 3 1.0 166 431 233 632 - 3 - - 1 -
Krista K. Wiester 185 25 556 3 204 556 229 631 - 2 1 - - 1
Jason S. Feddersen 188 22 1129 6 4.0 247 603 282 708 - 4 2 - - 2
Rebecca L. McPherson 197 13 1187 6 2.0 235 642 264 729 - 4 2 - - 2
3 - Hatch's Helping Hands

Points High High HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _Pins  _Gms _ Won  Game Sers _Game _Sers 0's 100's _200's 0's 400's  500's
Peg Hickman 115 95 347 3 0.5 129 347 224 632 - 3 - 1 - -
Jacqui Moore 121 89 726 6 1.0 144 377 238 659 - 6 - 2 - -
Angie C. Hauserman 129 81 779 6 1.0 168 408 255 669 - 6 - 1 1 -
Deb L. Hatcher 142 68 854 6 2.0 159 465 240 708 - 6 - 1 1 -
4 - Riches Rollin Smoke BBQ

Points High High HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _Pins  Gms _ Won  Game Sers _Game _Sers 0's 100's _200's 0's 400's  500's
Trish R. Hancock 117 93 351 3 122 351 215 630 - 3 - 1 - -
Kira L. Hancock 121 89 363 3 143 363 232 630 1 2 - 1 - -
Lindsay L. McLaughlin 132 78 796 6 1.0 160 457 218 631 1 5 - 1 1 -
Beckie S. King 139 71 838 6 1.0 171 466 257 724 - 6 - 1 1 -
5 - Streamline Painting

Points High High HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _Pins  Gms _ Won  Game Sers _Game _Sers 0's 100's _200's 0's 400's 500's
Dawn M. Chadrick 109 101 658 6 1.0 134 339 231 630 1 5 - 2 - -
Rose Hemmingsen 112 98 674 6 1.0 126 350 220 632 1 5 - 2 - -
Colleen R. Jorgensen 117 93 351 3 1.0 130 351 223 630 - 3 - 1 - -
Sheri L. Jorgensen 137 73 826 6 3.0 167 438 231 630 - 6 - 1 1 -
6 - Bye Team
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Temporary Substitutes

EY Men

Points High High HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _ Pins Gms_ _ Won Game Sers _Game _Sers 0's 100's 200's 0's 400's 500's
Rich Hancock 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - -
%" Women

Points High High HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _Pins  _Gms _ Won  Game Sers _Game _Sers 0's 100's _200's 0's 400's 500's
Ashley K. Hancock 134 76 402 3 151 402 227 630 - 3 - - 1 -
Misty M. Hasselquist 117 93 353 3 1.0 135 353 228 632 1 2 - 1 - -
Jerilynn L. Kates 139 71 418 3 1.0 160 418 231 631 - 3 - - 1 -
Shelli Krotz 146 64 880 6 3.0 178 485 257 722 1 5 - 1 1 -

High Individual Match Points

4 Jason Feddersen
2 Rebecca McPherson

3 Shelli Krotz

2 Michelle Limbach
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Applette 2024-25

Big Apple Fun Center

Reprint of Scores -- Week 2

Lane 17 5 - Streamline Painting Week 2 9/12/2024

old old
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-
Dawn M. Chadrick 113 97 108 107 104
Rose Hemmingsen 116 94 99 104 121
Misty M. Hasselquist 117 93 90 135 128
Sheri L. Jorgensen 146 64 120 133 135
Scratch Total 417 479 488
Handicap 348 348 348
Total 765 827 836
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total Points Won 00 0.0 0.0
Lane 19 2 - Livin'on a Spare Week 2 9/12/2024
old old
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-
Alex Trevino 102 108 109 89 110
Jason S. Feddersen 175 35 192 247 164
Rebecca L. McPherson 181 29 182 225 235
Krista K. Wiester 185 25 170 204 182
Scratch Total 653 765 691
Handicap 197 197 197
Total 850 962 888
Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0
Lane 21 1 - Joe's Honky Tonk Week 2 9/12/2024
old old
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-
Dani Krotz 145 65 127 161 124
Kyla A. Cramer 158 52 194 190 171
David D. Hibberd 172 38 192 172 182
Michelle L. Limbach 195 15 206 194 186
Scratch Total 719 717 663
Handicap 170 170 170
Total 889 887 833
Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0

Total

319
324
353
388

1384

1384
0.0
2.0
2.0

Total

308
603
642
556

Total

412
555

HDCP

Total

610
606
632
580

1384
1044
2428
0.0
2.0
2.0

HDCP

Total

632
708
729
631

2109
591
2700
3.0
3.5
6.5

HDCP

Total

607
711

Lane 18 4 - Riches Rollin Smoke BBQ

Week 2 9/12/2024

old old

Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-
Beckie S. King 124 86 134 161 171
Shelli Krotz 131 79 143 164 178
Ashley K. Hancock 134 76 117 134 151
Lindsay L. McLaughlin 152 58 132 95 112
Scratch Total 526 554 612
Handicap 299 299 299

Total 825 853 911
Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 20 3 - Hatch's Helping Hands Week 2 9/12/2024

old old
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-
Peg Hickman 115 95 129 104 114
Jacqui Moore 116 94 144 118 115
Angie C. Hauserman 123 87 168 117 123
Deb L. Hatcher 129 81 156 159 150
Scratch Total 597 498 502
Handicap 357 357 357
Total 954 855 859
Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 22 6 - Bye Team Week 2 9/12/2024
old old
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-

No one bowled
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HDCP

Total Total
466 724
485 722
402 630
339 513
1692 1692
897
1692 2589
4.0 4.0
3.0 3.0
7.0 7.0

HDCP

Total Total
347 632
377 659
408 669
465 708
1597 1597
1071
1597 2668
1.0 1.0
1.5 1.5
2.5 2.5

HDCP

Total _Total



Applette 2024-25

Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through September 12 which is Week 2 of 31

Match Points Won (This Week) -- Week 2

Lane 17 5 - Streamline Painting Week 2 9/12/2024 Lane 18 4 - Riches Rollin Smoke BBQ Week 2 9/12/2024
Last Wk LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP

Lanes 17 - 22

Name Won Lost -1-  _-2- _-3- Total Name Won Lost -1-  _-2- -3- Total
Dawn M. Chadrick 1.0 205 204 201 610 Beckie S. King 220 247 257 724
Rose Hemmingsen 1.0 193 198 215 606 Shelli Krotz 222 243 257 722
Misty M. Hasselquist 1.0 183 228 221 632 Ashley K. Hancock 1.0 193 210 227 630
Sheri L. Jorgensen 1.0 184 197 199 580 Lindsay L. McLaughlin 1.0 190 153 170 513
Scratch Total 417 479 488 1384 Scratch Total 526 554 612 1692
Handicap 348 348 348 1044 Handicap 299 299 299 897
Total 765 827 836 2428 Total 825 853 911 2589
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 20 Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0
Total Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 20 Total Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0
Lane 19 2 - Livin'on a Spare Week 2 9/12/2024 Lane 20 3 - Hatch's Helping Hands Week 2 9/12/2024
LastWk LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Won Lost -1-  -2- -3- Total Name Lost -1-  -2- -3- Total_
Alex Trevino 0.5 0.5 217 197 218 632 Peg Hickman 0.5 224 199 209 632
Jason S. Feddersen 2.0 227 282 199 708 Jacqui Moore 1.0 238 212 209 659
Rebecca L. McPherson 1.0 211 254 264 729 Angie C. Hauserman 1.0 255 204 210 669
Krista K. Wiester 1.0 195 229 207 631 Deb L. Hatcher 237 240 231 708
Scratch Total 653 765 691 2109 Scratch Total 597 498 502 1597
Handicap 197 197 197 591 Handicap 357 357 357 1071
Total 850 962 888 2700 Total 954 855 859 2668
Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.5
Total Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 6.5 Total Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 25
Lane 21 1 - Joe's Honky Tonk Week 2 9/12/2024 Lane 22 6 - Bye Team Week 2 9/12/2024
Last Wk LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Won Lost -1- _-2- -3- Total Name Lost -1-  _-2- -3- Total
Dani Krotz 1.0 192 226 189 607 No one bowled
Kyla A. Cramer 1.0 246 242 223 711
David D. Hibberd 1.0 230 210 220 660
Michelle L. Limbach 2.0 221 209 201 631
Scratch Total 719 717 663 2099
Handicap 170 170 170 510
Total 889 887 833 2609
Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0
Total Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 9.0
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Applette 2024-25

Big Apple Fun Center
* Bowlers listed must have a minimum of 1 games.
Match Points Won (Total for Year)

Points  Points

Name Won Lost %Won

Jason S. Feddersen 4.0 100.00%
Shelli Krotz 3.0 100.00%
Sheri L. Jorgensen 3.0 100.00%
Deb L. Hatcher 2.0 100.00%
Rebecca L. McPherson 2.0 100.00%
Michelle L. Limbach 2.0 100.00%
Kyla A. Cramer 1.0 1.0  50.00%
Colleen R. Jorgensen 1.0 100.00%
Casey Kates 1.0 100.00%
Dani Krotz 1.0 1.0 50.00%
Jerilynn L. Kates 1.0 0.5 66.67%
Rose Hemmingsen 1.0 1.0 50.00%
Jacqui Moore 1.0 1.0 50.00%

Avg
188
146
137
142
197
195
171
117
143
141
139
112
121

Points Points

Gms Name Won Lost %Won
6 David D. Hibberd 1.0 1.0 50.00%
6 Lindsay L. McLaughlin 1.0 1.5 40.00%
6 Dawn M. Chadrick 1.0 1.0 50.00%
6 Beckie S. King 1.0 1.0 50.00%
6 Misty M. Hasselquist 1.0 100.00%
3 Angie C. Hauserman 1.0 1.0 50.00%
6 Alex Trevino 0.5 1.5 25.00%
3 Peg Hickman 0.5 0.5 50.00%
3 Trish R. Hancock 1.0 0.00%
6 Kira L. Hancock 1.0 0.00%
3 Ashley K. Hancock 1.0 0.00%
6 Krista K. Wiester 1.0 0.00%
6
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132
109
139
117
129
102
115
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121
134
185
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Applette 2024-25

Big Apple Fun Center
* Bowlers listed must have a minimum of 1 games.

Change in Average

Name

Dawn M. Chadrick
Kyla A. Cramer
Jason S. Feddersen
Ashley K. Hancock
Kira L. Hancock
Trish R. Hancock
Misty M. Hasselquist
Deb L. Hatcher
Angie C. Hauserman
Rose Hemmingsen
David D. Hibberd
Peg Hickman
Colleen R. Jorgensen
Sheri L. Jorgensen
Casey Kates
Jerilynn L. Kates
Beckie S. King

Dani Krotz

Shelli Krotz

Michelle L. Limbach
Lindsay L. McLaughlin

Rebecca L. McPherson

Jacqui Moore
Alex Trevino
Krista K. Wiester

339
474
526

0
363
351

0
389
371
350
516

0
351
438
431
418
372
436
395

0
457
545
349
308

0

Pins _Games

O W W W W O W W W W W W W O W W W WwWwo w wo w w w

old
Avg
113

158
175
134
121
117
117
129
123
116
172
115
117
146
143
139
124
145
131
195
152
181
116
102
185

-1-

-2-

-3-

108
194
192
117

90
156
168

99
192
129

120

134

143
206
132
182
144
109
170

107
190
247
134

135
159
117
104
172
104

133

161
161
164
194

95
225
118

89
204
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104
171
164
151

128
150
123
121
182
114

135

171

178
186
112

115
110
182

Total

319
555
603
402

0

0
353
465
408
324
546
347

388

466
412
485
586
339
642
377
308
556

---Average Change--- Weekly Over Avg
New - Old ---> +/- Series Avg +/-

109.67 - 113.00 = -3.33 319-339=-20
171.50 - 158.00 = 13.50 555-474=81
18817 - 17533 = 1283 603 - 525=78
13400 - 000 =134.00 402 -402=0
121.00 - 121.00 = 0.00

117.00 - 117.00 = 0.00

11767 - 000 =117.67 353-351=2
14233 - 129.67 = 12.67 465-387=78
129.83 - 123,67 = 6.17 408 - 369=39
11233 - 116.67 = -4.33 324 -348=-24
17700 - 17200 = 5.00 546-516=30
115.67 - 0.00 =115.67 347 -345=2
117.00 - 117.00 = 0.00

13767 - 146.00 = -8.33 388 - 438=-50
143.67 - 143.67 = 0.0

139.33 - 13933 = 0.00

139.67 - 12400 = 1567 466 -372=94
14133 - 14533 = -4.00 412-435=-23
146.67 - 13167 = 15.00 485-393=92
19533 - 000 =195.33 586 - 585=1
132.67 - 15233 = -19.67 339-456=-117
19783 - 181.67 = 16.17 642 - 543=99
121.00 - 11633 = 4.67 377 -348=29
102.67 - 10267 = 0.00 308 -306=2
18533 - 000 =18533 556 - 555=1



Applette 2024-25

Big Apple Fun Center
* Bowlers listed must have a minimum of 1 games.
High Average Listing
True To Raise To Drop

Name Average Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1

1 Rebecca L. McPherson 197.83 1187 6 595 585
2 Michelle L. Limbach 195.33 586 3 590 583
3 Jason S. Feddersen 188.17 1129 6 572 562
4 Krista K. Wiester 185.33 556 3 560 553
5 David D. Hibberd 177.00 1062 6 540 530
6 Kyla A. Cramer 171.50 1029 6 519 509
7 Shelli Krotz 146.67 880 6 443 433
8 Casey Kates 143.67 431 3 433 426
9 Deb L. Hatcher 142.33 854 6 433 423
10 Dani Krotz 141.33 848 6 430 420
11 Beckie S. King 139.67 838 6 422 412
12 Jerilynn L. Kates 139.33 418 3 422 115
13 Sheri L. Jorgensen 137.67 826 6 416 406
14 Ashley K. Hancock 134.00 402 3 408 401
15 Lindsay L. McLaughlin 132.67 796 6 401 391
16 Angie C. Hauserman 129.83 779 6 391 381
17 Jacqui Moore 121.00 726 6 372 362
18 Kira L. Hancock 121.00 363 3 369 362
19 Misty M. Hasselquist 117.67 353 3 355 348
20 Colleen R. Jorgensen 117.00 351 3 357 350
21 Trish R. Hancock 117.00 351 3 357 350
22 Peg Hickman 115.67 347 3 349 342
23 Rose Hemmingsen 112.33 674 6 343 333
24 Dawn M. Chadrick 109.67 658 6 332 322
25 Alex Trevino 102.67 616 6 311 301
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Applette 2024-25

Big Apple Fun Center

Most Pins Over Average

* Bowlers listed must have a minimum of 1 games.

Name

Rebecca L. McPherson

Beckie S. King

Shelli Krotz

Kyla A. Cramer
Jason S. Feddersen
Deb L. Hatcher
Angie C. Hauserman
David D. Hibberd
Jacqui Moore

Alex Trevino

Peg Hickman

Misty M. Hasselquist
Krista K. Wiester
Michelle L. Limbach
Ashley K. Hancock
Dawn M. Chadrick
Dani Krotz

Rose Hemmingsen
Sheri L. Jorgensen
Lindsay L. McLaughlin

545
372
395
474
526
389
371
516
349
308

O O O o o

339
436
350
438
457

Pins _Games

W W W W W O O O O O W W W W W W wWw w w w

old
Avg

181
124
131
158
175
129
123
172
116
102
115
117
185
195
134
113
145
116
146
152

-1-

-3-

182
134
143
194
192
156
168
192
144
109
129

90
170
206
117
108

99
120
132

225
161
164
190
247
159
117
172
118

89
104
135
204
194
134
107
161
104
133

95
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235
171
178
171
164
150
123
182
115
110
114
128
182
186
151
104
124
121
135
112

Total

642
466
485
555
603
465
408
546
377
308
347
353
556
586
402
319
412
324
388
339

---Average Change--- Weekly Over Avg
New - Old ---> +/- Series Avg +/-
19783 - 181.67 = 16.17 642 - 543=99
139.67 - 12400 = 1567 466 - 372=94
146.67 - 131.67 = 15.00 485-393=92
171.50 - 158.00 = 13.50 555-474=81
188.17 - 17533 = 1283 603 - 525=78
14233 - 129.67 = 1267 465-387=78
12983 - 123,67 = 6.17 408 - 369=39
177.00 - 17200 = 5.00 546 -516=30
121.00 - 11633 = 4.67 377 -348=29
102.67 - 102.67 = 0.00 308 -306=2
11567 - 000 =115.67 347 - 345=2
11767 - 000 =117.67 353-351=2
18533 - 000 =185.33 556 - 555=1
19533 - 000 =195.33 586 - 585=1
13400 - 000 =134.00 402 - 402=0
109.67 - 11300 = -3.33 319-339=-20
141.33 - 14533 = -4.00 412-435=-23
11233 - 116.67 = -4.33 324 -348=-24
13767 - 146.00 = -8.33 388 - 438=-50
132.67 - 15233 = -19.67 339-456=-117



Applette 2024-25

Big Apple Fun Center

This report is for scores bowled September 12 which is Week 2 of 31

This Week's Statistics: Lefties vs Righties

Unless designated left handed, bowlers are considered right handed.

Over All _ Right Left

How many people bowled 20 19 1
Number of games bowled 60 57 3
Actual average of week's scores 148.02 150.40 102.67
How many games above average 33 31 2
How many games below average 24 23 1
Pins above/below average per game 6.37 6.67 0.67
How many people raised average 11 11 -
by this amount 12.21 12.21 0.00
How many people went down 8 8 --
by this amount 9.29 9.29 0.00

League average before bowling 141.92 143.98 102.67
League average after bowling 144.92 147.14 102.67
Change in league average 3.00 3.16 0.00

800s -- -- --
775s -- -- --
750s -- -- --
725s -- -- --
700s -- -- --
675s -- -- --
650s -- -- --
625s 1 1
600s 1 1
575s 1 1 --
550s 2 2
525s 1 1
500s -- -- --
475s 1 1 --
450s 2 2 --
425s -- -- --
400s 3 3 --
below 400 8 7 1

300s - - -
275s - - -
250s - - -
225s 3 3 -
200s 2 2 -
175s 10 10 -
150s 13 13 -
125s 11 11 -
100s 17 15

below 100 4 3 1
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Applette 2024-25

Team Average vs Avg of Scores

This report is for scores bowled September 12 which is Week 2 of 31

650

A

600

550

500

450

400

350

300
Lanes:

17 18 19

[ ] Team average per pair of lanes

20 21 22

—l— Average of scores bowled that day

Average of Scores for Each Game

650

600

550

.%//\\\

500

ey
e

450

400

350

300 L

Lanes: 17 18 19

— O Team average for Game 1
—— Team average for Game 2

21 22
——Team average for Game 3

Amount Over/Under Team Average
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Applette 2024-25

This report is for scores bowled September 12 which is Week 2 of 31

League Average Week-by-Week
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|:| League Average Before Bowling — @ Average of WOMEN's scores that night
—— Average of scores bowled MEN: +/- Men's Average

- Above/Below League Average Women: +/- Women's Average
— @ Average of MEN's scores that night

League Average Statistics for Last Week

Right Left Men Women

League Hand Hand (Lft+Rt) (Lft+Rt)
League Average Before Bowling 141.92 143.98 102.67 173.67 138.39
Average of scores bowled that night 148.02 150.40 102.67 191.50 143.19
New League Average After Bowling 144.92 147.14 102.67 182.58 140.73
Change in League Average 3.00 3.16 8.92 2.34
People Who Bowled Over Average 11 11 2 9
People Who Bowled Under Average 8 8 8
Average Amount of Series Over Avg 65.27 65.27 54.00 67.78
Average Amount of Series Under Avg -42.25 -42.25 -42.25
Difference Avg, NiteAvg 6.37 6.67 .67 18.00 5.07
Number of Bowlers 20 19 1 2 18
Number of Games Bowled 60 57 3 6 54
People Who Raised Their Average 11 11 2 9
Raised By an Average of This Amount 12.21 12.21 8.92 12.94
People Who Lowered Their Average 8 8 8
Lowered By an Average of This Amou -9.29 -9.29 -9.29
Number of Games Bowled Over Avera 33 31 2 4 29
Number of Games Bowled Under Avera 24 23 1 1 23

Note: Averages are based only on people who bowled.
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Press Release -- 9/27/2024

9/12/2024 Week 2 of 31 Applette 2024-25

Thursday 6:30 pm Big Apple Fun Center Lanes 17 - 22
Team Standings

Avg Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D
Place Team Name p/gm Won Lost WON LOST

1  Livin'on a Spare 653 13% 4% 13% 4%,
2 Joe's Honky Tonk 653 11 7 11 7
3 Streamline Painting 477 11 7 11 7

4 Hatch's Helping Hands 520 9% 8% 9% 8%
5 Riches Rollin Smoke BBQ 539 9 9 9 9
6 ByeTeam 0 18 0 18

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current split
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 247 Jason Feddersen 603 Jason Feddersen 282 Jason Feddersen 708 Jason Feddersen
192 David Hibberd 546 David Hibberd 230 David Hibberd 660 David Hibberd
Women 235 Rebecca McPherson 642 Rebecca McPherson 264 Rebecca McPherson 729 Rebecca McPherson
206 Michelle Limbach 586 Michelle Limbach 257 Shelli Krotz 724 Beckie King
204 Krista Wiester 556 Krista Wiester 257 Beckie King 722 Shelli Krotz
194 Kyla Cramer 555 Kyla Cramer 255 Angie Hauserman 711 Kyla Cramer
178 Shelli Krotz 485 Shelli Krotz 246 Kyla Cramer 708 Deb Hatcher
171 Beckie King 466 Beckie King 240 Deb Hatcher 669 Angie Hauserman
168 Angie Hauserman 465 Deb Hatcher 238 Jacqui Moore 659 Jacqui Moore
161 Dani Krotz 412 Dani Krotz 229 Krista Wiester 632 Alex Trevino
159 Deb Hatcher 408 Angie Hauserman 228 Misty Hasselquist 632 Peg Hickman
151 Ashley Hancock 402 Ashley Hancock 227 Ashley Hancock 632 Misty Hasselquist
Local and Bowling Center Awards
USBC Award  Award Award
Name ID Number Average _Games G1 G2 G3 Series __Score Award Received
Rebecca L. McPherson 6197-339 USBC 187 93 182 225 235 642 225 225 Game (Local Assoc. Awards)
6197-339 USBC 187 93 182 225 235 642 235 225 Game (Local Assoc. Awards)
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